Leading Sire-Wertung der Quarter Horse-Fohlenschauen 2016

Sire

BORN TO BE BLAZING
DEARS LENAS CHACO
AINT IT THE BLUES
SMART N SPARKIN

MY RODS CHIPPED
WIMPYS BALITO
SMOOTH N CODY
BEST SPOOK
SPOTLIGHT CHARLY
RUFF COMMANDER
ZIPPOS GOOD MR
DUN IT BLACK EDITION
BEVS SUJO

HICKORY MOONSHINE
1J ROCKY STEELDUST
LILPEPPY DUNIT RIGHT
JB LOVERBOY
INVESTING WISELY

LIL JOE CASH

CHEX N GO
SEVERANCE CHEX
LITTLE DOWNTOWN STAR
KEEP ON KRUZIN

SHINE CHIC SHINE

ONE HOT KRYMSUN
SMART BOOMERCHIC
MOST LIKELY OLENA
ARC PLAYSOPHIE
ZIPPO PINE SUGAR
POWERNICS REMIDY
TIDAL WAVE JACK

SIR BERNHARD
RAINBOON MAN
COMMANDER GOOD BAR
DUN IT PRIMO STYLE
BLAZE EM ON

JACS GREAT SPIRIT
GUNNERITO

PEPS LITTLE STEP
RADICAL REVOLUTION
KHM CODY FRITZ CHEX
COEUR D WRIGHT STUFF
HF MOBSTER

WINNIE THE BOO

HESA BLACKBERRY KING
IMAGIMOTION
GUNNERS LAST OAK

29.09.2016
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82,62
84,12
88,10
83,33
80,95
85,72
79,36
81,48
80,16
78,91
85,71
76,19
80,95
76,98
79,17
80,16
76,19
83,93
85,71
92,86
85,71
90,48
92,86
90,48
83,33
83,33
85,71
92,86
90,48
90,48
83,33
76,19
83,33
85,71
85,71
85,71
85,71
78,57
80,95
80,95
80,95
78,57
80,95
80,95
83,33
86,91
82,14
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87,05 86,47
82,55 84,62
89,06 76,92
83,20 79,28
84,07 77,68
82,15 78,85
81,04 77,03
81,63 76,71
81,50 76,71
81,78 76,19
84,65 75,42
84,91 74,79
82,02 76,28
81,10 74,79
80,31 77,41
78,22 77,14
77,95 79,49
85,04 72,76
88,19 83,97
85,43 83,33
85,83 82,05
84,65 81,41
90,55 74,36
86,22 83,33
87,40 80,13
77,56 76,28
85,83 74,36
86,22 80,13
87,01 79,49
85,43 86,54
78,35 78,21
79,92 80,77
79,53 82,69
85,83 77,56
84,65 82,69
81,10 76,92
81,10 73,72
84,65 78,21
80,71 80,13
84,65 77,56
80,31 78,21
81,10 79,49
87,40 77,56
82,68 78,21
82,28 82,05
83,47 77,89
85,83 81,41

by wittelsbuerger.com

84,31
85,91
86,72
88,08
85,00
81,03
79,54
79,13
79,94
81,18
78,32
81,03
78,59
79,40
78,25
80,76
77,78
81,10
84,55
91,06
85,37
88,62
92,68
91,06
84,55
84,55
83,74
78,05
83,74
83,74
84,55
78,05
91,06
76,42
87,80
84,55
82,11
82,93
79,67
88,62
78,86
81,30
80,49
86,18
83,74
85,77
84,56

84,74
84,52
83,54
82,07
81,73
81,67
80,90
80,80
80,69
80,51
80,46
79,87
79,19
79,19
78,40
77,84
77,73
77,53
87,40
87,29
86,95
86,73
86,05
85,15
85,04
84,70
84,48
84,25
84,14
84,03
83,91
83,80
83,69
83,58
83,58
83,24
83,01
83,01
82,79
82,45
82,23
82,23
82,11
82,11
82,00
81,84
81,83
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MISTER DUAL SPRING
KINGS TEXAS PINE
WEE LENAS JAC
TOPGUN WHIZ
TINSEL JAC
DEARSLENASCHACO
LKR GREAT BLACKPINE
LITTLEYELLOWSPIRIT
AMENDAGO WHIZ

BE HOLLYWOOD BLUEBOY

COLONEL RAFFLES
CODYS CAMEO THUNDER
MR KING RAFFLES
BOONLIGHT RED

LIL RUF BANDIT
QUOTACROME

| AM A RUF BOY
WINNIES WILLY

GOOD IMPULSES

SHINE MY GUN
BOGGIES REVOLUTION
OAK WHIZ ENTERPRISE
COWBOY DEL CIELO
HOTRODDIN INVITATION
YELLOW JERSEY

ONLY INVITATIONAL
SMOOTH N CHILL
FLYING MALCOLM

SPAT SPLIT AND WHITE
DUN IT BY THE ELITE
SMART SPOOK

SHINERS RED PEPPER
GP SEAN POCODO

NITE CHIP

JOE COUGAR HANCOCK
HOT SMOKIN CHEX
SHARP DRESSED SHINER
JF WHAT A RUF JUICE
CUSTOM DEL CIELO

GB DOCZ LAST WONDER
REDS GONNA REIN

BH IS DUN

COLONELS SHINING GUN
JESSMO

BUSY WININ CHEX
SMART REY OAK

CASH IN VIENNA

LITTLE NIC TARI

CL SILENT BADGER
NIGHT DEPOSIT CHEX
DJ TINSELCASH

HES WILD

29.09.2016

76,19
84,53
80,95
71,43
84,52
85,71
85,71
85,71
82,14
85,71
78,57
73,81
71,43
83,33
85,71
86,91
85,71
90,48
88,10
83,33
71,43
82,14
85,71
79,76
85,71
84,52
76,19
78,57
78,57
83,33
83,33
85,71
85,71
85,71
85,71
80,95
78,57
80,95
80,95
72,62
69,05
77,38
83,33
78,57
76,19
69,05
71,43
64,29
83,33
73,81
73,81
79,76

86,22
81,30
79,53
81,50
83,46
78,35
83,46
85,83
81,10
86,22
79,53
86,61
81,30
84,25
81,10
80,91
80,31
85,43
86,22
79,92
72,83
77,96
85,04
81,10
83,46
83,27
80,31
80,71
79,53
81,10
79,92
84,65
83,07
81,89
76,38
81,89
80,71
85,04
78,35
83,47
83,07
80,52
81,50
85,63
80,31
80,71
79,13
70,87
82,68
79,92
74,02
83,66
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76,28
77,25
80,77
79,49
75,64
81,41
75,64
76,28
80,77
77,56
75,64
71,15
81,09
78,53
78,21
79,81
77,56
76,28
78,85
81,41
83,97
78,21
76,28
74,68
73,72
74,36
73,72
80,13
76,92
75,64
80,77
78,21
77,56
73,08
79,49
78,21
76,92
76,28
77,56
79,49
71,79
75,96
78,21
75,96
79,49
78,85
74,36
78,21
77,25
76,28
78,85
75,96

79,94
83,44
87,26
84,71
82,33
82,17
79,94
78,34
81,53
78,34
85,99
81,21
82,33
79,62
78,34
80,26
78,98
77,71
71,66
80,89
87,26
85,35
74,52
79,14
78,34
78,03
83,44
78,34
82,17
80,89
78,34
71,34
78,34
78,34
80,89
77,07
81,53
74,52
78,34
76,75
78,34
80,10
74,52
75,80
74,52
78,34
82,17
88,54
73,89
77,07
83,44
73,41

85,37
81,71
71,54
78,86
80,90
83,74
85,37
82,93
79,68
78,86
78,05
82,93
79,27
78,87
86,18
77,65
85,37
77,24
88,62
75,61
73,98
71,55
85,37
85,37
80,49
81,30
77,24
79,67
76,42
76,42
78,05
87,80
73,98
82,11
78,86
78,86
72,36
80,49
82,93
76,83
83,74
76,02
82,93
75,20
85,37
78,05
75,61
73,98
80,90
81,30
73,98
80,09

81,66
81,55
81,44
81,44
81,38
81,33
81,21
81,10
81,05
80,88
80,88
80,88
80,88
80,82
80,54
80,32
80,31
80,20
80,20
80,09
79,98
79,92
79,87
79,81
79,64
79,64
79,64
79,53
79,53
79,53
79,42
79,30
79,30
79,30
79,30
79,08
79,08
78,97
78,97
78,97
78,85
78,80
78,74
78,69
78,63
78,63
78,52
78,52
78,41
78,18
78,18
78,01
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THEE FINAL ONE
DRESSED BY RED

NO DOUBT IM LAZY
MR CURTIS DOC TARIS
PEPTO SAN MAN

MG ISLE CHIC
SMOOTH SUGAR DEVIL

29.09.2016

88,10
78,57
97,62
85,71
73,81
78,57
73,81

81,10
80,32
82,28
80,31
80,31
75,98
80,31

by wittelsbuerger.com

73,40
78,85
76,28
73,08
74,36
76,29
77,56

74,21
73,57
72,93
78,34
78,34
79,46
74,52

82,52
82,12
75,61
73,98
76,42
76,02
77,24

77,84
77,84
77,73
77,73
77,73
77,39
77,05
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